Datasheet XGS1930 Series
XGS1930 Series
24/48-port GbE Smart Managed Switch with 4 SFP+ Uplink
Benefits
Introducing the new hybrid switch
The Zyxel XGS1930 Smart Managed Switch Series introduces Zyxel
NebulaFlex™ that allows you to easily switch between standalone and our
license-free Nebula cloud management platform anytime with just a few

• L2PT
• Port-based VLAN*
• Voice VLAN*
• VLAN trunking
• GVRP
Security
• 802.1X*
• Port security*
• MAC authentication*
• Static MAC forwarding
• SSL
• Static ARP
Datasheet XGS1930 Series
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit  LC 850 nm 0.55 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit  LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2018 Zyxel Communications Corp. All rights reserved. Zyxel, Zyxel logo are registered
trademarks of Zyxel Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned
are the property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 5-100-01018006       06/18